 Set pressure from 50 to 6000 psig (3.4 to 413 bar)
 Liquid or gas service
 Spring adjusts to provide desired set pressure
 Variety of end connections
 Variety of body and seal materials
v
v
v

G
Set Pressure Rang psig (bar)
How to Order
G
O
Y
W
J
R
P
0.14 in.
(3.6 mm)
03
2 1/8 in.
4
6
10
12
1/4 in.
3/8 in. or 6mm
    10  mm
3/4 in. or 12mm
8 1/2 in. or 8mm
RV1 316GM03VFNPT8NPT8
RV1 FNPT
NPT
MBT
FMS
MS
FBP
MBP
FBT
316 S.S.
316L S.S.
304 S.S.
304L S.S.
316
316L